UNITA Flat
(Ceiling Surface)
CODE:
BB-1208.00LVMT-GH
GENERAL INFORMATION:
The UNITA Flat ceiling surface luminaire is a compact, architectural LED
fixture designed for reliable outdoor and indoor illumination.
Constructed from high-resistance extruded and die-cast aluminum with a

4.92”
(12.5 cm)
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-1208.00LVMT-GH-90-DIM-19
BB-1208.00LVMT
-GH-90-DIM-19
1 MODELS:
-90
DIMENSIONS:
Width -
Length -
Depth -
W:     3.54” (9 cm)
L:        3.54” (9 cm)
P:       2.56” (6.5 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
-L1
-L2
LED / 1 x 8W / 3000K / 1 x 740 lm / 110-277V
LED /	1 x 8W / 4000K / 1 x 790 lm / 110-277V
BEAM ANGLE: 29°
-125
DIMENSIONS:
Width -
Length -
Depth -
W:     4.92” (12.5 cm)
L:        4.92” (12.5 cm)
P:       2.56” (6.5 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
-L1
-L2
LED / 1 x 20W / 3000K / 1 x 1933 lm / 110-277V
LED /	1 x 20W / 4000K / 1 x 2065 lm / 110-277V
BEAM ANGLE: 42°
-200
DIMENSIONS:
Width -
Length -
Depth -
W:     7.87” (20 cm)
L:        7.87” (20 cm)
P:       2.48” (6.3 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
-L1
-L2
LED / 1 x 18.3W / 3000K / 1 x 2638 lm / 110-277V
LED / 1 x 18.3W / 3000K / 1 x 2836 lm / 110-277V
BEAM ANGLE: 45°
1-877-964-4646
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 03/07/2026
CODE:
BB-1208.00LVMT-GH
FIXTURE TYPE:FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-1208.00LVMT-GH-90-DIM-19
BB-1208.00LVMT
-GH-90-DIM-19
2 DIMMING OPTIONS:
-NON
-DIM
-CAS
-DAL
NON-Dimmable
0-10V
Casambi
Dali
3 FINISH OPTIONS:
-01
-02
-05
-19
-26
-45
-62
-65
-80
-83
White matt
Black matt
Anthracite grey matt
Light grey matt
Bronze
Corten matt
Antique grey matt
Blue matt
Sand matt
Green matt
4 FINISH OPTIONS:
- AC204 IP 68 fast connector 4P
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 03/07/2026